 P M K Ti Ni Cu N Syn H
1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 1.5 1.6 2.1 2.2 2.3 2.4 3.1 3.2 3.3 3.4 4.1 4.2 4.3 5.1 5.2 5.3 6.1 6.2 6.3 6.4 7.1 7.2 7.3 7.4 8.1 8.2 8.3 9.1 9.2 9.3 9.4
● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ● ● ○ ○
                       3D Point AMS, SIA
   +371 29173287
●VAT not included
Type 1 (weldon shank)
Type 2 (plain shank)
EDP D l1 l2 L d1 d2 R C Type Price
Price if
any 5pcs
03VP0400XDP 4 9 14 57 6 3.8 - 0.2 x 45° 1  €   16.62   €   13.96
03VP0402XDP 4 9 14 57 6 3.8 0.2   2  €   17.73   €   14.89
03VP0405XDP 4 9 14 57 6 3.8 0.5   2  €   17.73   €   14.89
03VP0500XDP 5 13 18 57 6 4.8 - 0.2 x 45° 1  €   16.62   €   13.96
03VP0502XDP 5 13 18 57 6 4.8 0.2   2  €   17.73   €   14.89
03VP0505XDP 5 13 18 57 6 4.8 0.5   2  €   17.73   €   14.89
03VP0600XDP 6 13 18 57 6 5.8 - 0.2 x 45° 1  €   16.62   €   13.96
03VP0602XDP 6 13 18 57 6 5.8 0.2   2  €   17.73   €   14.89
03VP0605XDP 6 13 18 57 6 5.8 0.5   2  €   17.73   €   14.89
03VP0800XDP 8 19 24 63 8 7.7 - 0.25 x 45° 1  €   20.51   €   17.23
03VP0802XDP 8 19 24 63 8 7.8 0.2   2  €   21.62   €   18.16
03VP0805XDP 8 19 24 63 8 7.8 0.5   2  €   21.62   €   18.16
EP01931099 10 22 30 72 10 9.7 - 0.25 x 45° 1  €   34.90   €   32.00
03VP1003XDP 10 22 32 72 10 9.8 0.3   2  €   35.62   €   32.70
03VP1005XDP 10 22 32 72 10 9.8 0.5   2  €   35.62   €   32.70
03VP1200XDP 12 26 36 83 12 11.6 - 0.3 x 45° 1  €   39.95   €   33.56
03VP1205XDP 12 26 36 83 12 11.8 0.5   2  €   41.62   €   34.96
03VP1210XDP 12 26 36 83 12 11.8 1   2  €   41.62   €   34.96
03VP1600XDP 16 32 42 92 16 15.5 - 0.4 x 45° 1  €   65.56   €   55.07
03VP1601XDP 16 32 42 92 16 15.5 - 0.4 x 45° 2  €   65.56   €   55.07
03VP1610XDP 16 32 42 92 16 15.8 1   2  €   67.22   €   56.47
03VP1620XDP 16 32 42 92 16 15.8 2   2  €   67.22   €   56.47
03VP2000XDP 20 38 48 104 20 19.5 - 0.4 x 45° 1  €   99.44   €   83.53
03VP2001XDP 20 38 48 104 20 19.5 - 0.4 x 45° 2  €   99.44   €   83.53
03VP2010XDP 20 38 48 104 20 19.8 1   2  € 101.11   €   84.93
03VP2020XDP 20 38 48 104 20 19.8 2   2  € 101.11   €   84.93
 N
E
W
  V